
PLC   NAME BIB  PLC CLS  AGE GRP

     CLS

LOCATION TIME PACE

MT WASHINGTON HOTEL

01/27/2019

46th GESCHMOSSELL CLASSIC

15K CLASSIC

RESULTS

TYLER DEANGELIS   20   1 SR    23/29READFIELD ME  1:18  1   :32:30.2

SETH DOWNS   26   1 M4    45/49ANCHORAGE AK  1:18  2   :32:45.9

NEAL GRAVES   30   1 M2    35/39STOWE VT  1:18  3   :32:52.2

DARREN PIOTROW   55   2 SR    23/29JACKSON NH  1:20  4   :33:39.2

TYLER MAGNAN   49   2 M2    35/39ST. ALBANS VT  1:22  5   :34:18.7

CHRIS BURNHAM   10   3 SR    23/29STOWE VT  1:24  6   :35:24.8

BRAD CLARKE   16   1 M5    50/54BETHEL ME  1:27  7   :36:27.9

ERIC DARLING   19   2 M4    45/49SHELBURNE VT  1:27  8   :36:33.8

WYATT TEAFORD   63   1 U14   12/13PERU VT  2:28  9   :37:09.6

STEPHEN WRIGHT   70   1 M6    55/59WATERBURY CENTER VT  1:30 10   :37:31.8

DAMIAN BOLDUC    8   1 M3    40/44CRAFTSBURY COMMON  1:30 11   :37:41.9

BRYCE WING   68   1 M7    60/64HANOVER NH  1:31 12   :37:56.4

ED HAMILTON   37   2 M5    50/54SHELBURNE VT  1:31 13   :38:00.4

PETER CAFFREY   12   4 SR    23/29FRYEBURG ME  1:31 14   :38:03.6

BRETT DEYLING   21   1 M1    30/34LIVERMORE ME  2:33 15   :38:17.4

STUART KREMZNER   45   3 M5    50/54BOW NH  1:32 16   :38:28.0

CHARLIE GUNN   36   2 M7    60/64HENNIKER NH  1:33 17   :38:59.9

JESSICA MARION   50   1 M1    30/34  2:36 18   :39:10.5

CHIP FREEMAN   28   2 U14   12/13PERU VT  2:38 19   :39:31.6

ADAMS STAPLES   61   1 U18   16/17CUMBERLAND ME  2:38 20   :39:33.3

HANNAH SMITH   59   1 SR    23/29WELLESLEY MA  1:35 21   :39:37.2

ANDREW THEALL   64   5 SR    23/29NEWTON MA  1:35 22   :39:40.6

FIN BAILEY    3   3 U14   12/13PERU VT  2:39 23   :39:50.5

IAN BLAIR    6   2 M6    55/59BETHEL ME  1:35 24   :39:54.4

ANGUS BADGER    2   4 M5    50/54JACKSON NH  1:37 25   :40:30.5

SARA GRAVES   31   1 M2    35/39STOWE VT  1:37 26   :40:49.0

JEREMY GRIFFITHS   34   3 M4    45/49LEBANON NH  1:40 27   :41:49.4

SARAH PRIBRAM   56   1 M5    50/54SHELBURNE VT  1:40 28   :41:59.8

TIM COWAN   17   3 M7    60/64VERGENNES VT  1:43 29   :43:14.4

ERIKA DOWNS   25   1 M4    45/49ANCHORAGE AK  1:44 30   :43:23.9

RUSSELL LEINO   46   3 M2    35/39BELMONT MA  1:45 31   :44:06.3

GORDON SCANNELL   57   1 M8    65/69POWNAL ME  1:45 32   :44:09.2

JONATHAN CHAFFEE   14   1 M9    70/74WEST LEBANON NH  1:48 33   :45:09.0

TRINA HOSMER   40   1 M9    70/74STOWE VT  1:48 34   :45:14.4

DONAVON FREEMAN   29   2 M9    70/74ANDOVER NH  1:48 35   :45:17.6

CHRISTOPHER NAIMIE   53   3 M6    55/59WILMOT NH  1:50 36   :46:06.3

THOMAS SMITH   60   4 M6    55/59WELLESLEY MA  1:50 37   :46:08.6

SUSAN THOMPSON   65   1 M3    40/44RANDOLPH NH  1:51 38   :46:25.5

TRAVIS ADAMS    1   6 SR    23/29LEEDS ME  1:51 39   :46:28.1

GRAHAM HOLMES   38   2 M8    65/69WAYLAND MA  1:51 40   :46:35.9

AMY GUNN   35   1 M6    55/59HENNIKER NH  1:52 41   :46:43.2

JENNIE CAFFREY   11   2 SR    23/29FRYEBURG ME  1:53 42   :47:10.8

PERRY BLAND    7   3 M8    65/69WESTFORD VT  1:54 43   :47:33.7

ELLEN CHANDLER   15   2 M6    55/59NEW LONDON NH  1:54 44   :47:36.1

PAUL CURLEY   18   4 M7    60/64TAUNTON MA  1:54 45   :47:38.0

RAUL SIREN   58   3 M9    70/74BRIGHTON PLT. ME  1:54 46   :47:40.2

EVERETT INGALLS   43   4 M9    70/74PORTLAND ME  1:55 47   :48:10.4

SCOTT BROWN    9   5 M5    50/54BINGHAMTON NY  1:56 48   :48:30.0

Pg   1                    46th GESCHMOSSELL CLASSIC / 15K CLASSIC02/07/2019 09:56 BYCLASS



PLC   NAME BIB  PLC CLS  AGE GRP

     CLS

LOCATION TIME PACE

MT WASHINGTON HOTEL

01/27/2019

46th GESCHMOSSELL CLASSIC

15K CLASSIC

RESULTS

JOHN WITMER   69   5 M6    55/59WILLISTON VT  1:59 49   :49:51.1

JEFFREY GREENE   33   5 M9    70/74CONCORD MA  2:01 50   :50:30.3

CHARLES STAPLES   62   4 M4    45/49CUMBERLAND ME  2:03 51   :51:29.6

ROGER WILSON   67   4 M8    65/69WINCHESTER MA  2:05 52   :52:06.6

STEVE CAFFREY   13   5 M7    60/64FRYEBURG ME  2:06 53   :52:31.8

DALLAS BEDNARCZYK    5   5 M4    45/49MEDFORD MA  2:06 54   :52:47.6

OLIVER DOLCINO   23   1 U16   14/15BOW NH  3:34 55   :53:43.6

FORD VON REYN   66   6 M9    70/74FAIRLEE VT  2:09 56   :54:02.7

DANIEL BAUMERT    4   5 M8    65/69LEVANT ME  2:10 57   :54:12.7

DAVID HOSMER   39   7 M9    70/74STOWE VT  2:11 58   :54:51.7

ISABELLE DOLCINO   22   1 U18   16/17BOW NH  3:42 59   :55:40.7

JOHN WIGGLESWORTH   71   6 M8    65/69IPSWICH MA  2:17 60   :57:06.3

JODY NEWTON   54   1 M8    65/69WAYLAND MA  2:21 61   :58:45.4

RICK HUBBARD   42   1 M10   75/79S. BURLINGTON VT  3:55 62   :58:54.9

SALLY HOWE   41   2 M9    70/74S. BURLINGTON VT  2:21 63   :58:59.9

MAUREEN MCAULIFFE   51   0 DNF    0/98CONTOOCOOK NH   : 0***   :  : 0.0

SUE EMMONS   27   0 DNS    0/97S. DUXBURY VT   : 0***   :  : 0.0

BOB GRAY   32   0 DNS    0/97NEWBURY VT   : 0***   :  : 0.0

NAT LUCY   47   0 DNS    0/97INTERVALE NH   : 0***   :  : 0.0

THEODORE MOLLANO   52   0 DNS    0/97HOPKINTON NH   : 0***   :  : 0.0

LISA DOUCETT   24   0 DNS    0/97ANDOVER MA   : 0***   :  : 0.0

CHARLIE MADDAUS   48   0 DNS    0/97SUMNER ME   : 0***   :  : 0.0

JAMES JENSEN   44   0 DNS    0/97BOW NH   : 0***   :  : 0.0

  71 COMPETITORS
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F1  - MASTER WOMEN 1
JESSICA MARION   50   18  1   :39:10.5  :  : 0.0

F2  - MASTER WOMEN 2
SARA GRAVES   31   26 STOWE NORDICSTOWE VT  1   :40:49.0  :  : 0.0

F3  - MASTER WOMEN 3
SUSAN THOMPSON   65   38RANDOLPH NH  1   :46:25.5  :  : 0.0

F4  - MASTER WOMEN 4
ERIKA DOWNS   25   30 OIAANCHORAGE AK  1   :43:23.9  :  : 0.0

F5  - MASTER WOMEN 5
SARAH PRIBRAM   56   28 NWVESHELBURNE VT  1   :41:59.8  :  : 0.0

F6  - MASTER WOMEN 6
AMY GUNN   35   41 BLACK WATER NORDICHENNIKER NH  1   :46:43.2  :  : 0.0

ELLEN CHANDLER   15   44 FORD SAYRENEW LONDON NH  2   :47:36.1  :  :52.9

F8  - MASTER WOMEN 8
JODY NEWTON   54   61 CSUWAYLAND MA  1   :58:45.4  :  : 0.0

F9  - MASTER WOMEN 9
TRINA HOSMER   40   34 STOWE NORDIC CLUBSTOWE VT  1   :45:14.4  :  : 0.0

SALLY HOWE   41   63 STOWE NORDICS. BURLINGTON VT  2   :58:59.9  :13:45.5

M1  - MASTER MEN 1
BRETT DEYLING   21   15LIVERMORE ME  1   :38:17.4  :  : 0.0

M2  - MASTER MEN 2
NEAL GRAVES   30    3 STOWE NORDICSTOWE VT  1   :32:52.2  :  : 0.0

TYLER MAGNAN   49    5 NWVEST. ALBANS VT  2   :34:18.7  : 1:26.5

RUSSELL LEINO   46   31BELMONT MA  3   :44:06.3  :11:14.1

M3  - MASTER MEN 3
DAMIAN BOLDUC    8   11 NWVECRAFTSBURY COMMON  1   :37:41.9  :  : 0.0

M4  - MASTER MEN 4
SETH DOWNS   26    2 FORD SAYREANCHORAGE AK  1   :32:45.9  :  : 0.0

ERIC DARLING   19    8 NWVESHELBURNE VT  2   :36:33.8  : 3:47.9

JEREMY GRIFFITHS   34   27LEBANON NH  3   :41:49.4  : 9:03.5

CHARLES STAPLES   62   51CUMBERLAND ME  4   :51:29.6  :18:43.7

DALLAS BEDNARCZYK    5   54MEDFORD MA  5   :52:47.6  :20:01.7

M5  - MASTER MEN 5
BRAD CLARKE   16    7 BETHEL OUTING CLUBBETHEL ME  1   :36:27.9  :  : 0.0

ED HAMILTON   37   13 NWVESHELBURNE VT  2   :38:00.4  : 1:32.5

STUART KREMZNER   45   16 BLACKWATER NORDICBOW NH  3   :38:28.0  : 2:00.1
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M5  - MASTER MEN 5
ANGUS BADGER    2   25JACKSON NH  4   :40:30.5  : 4:02.6

SCOTT BROWN    9   48 CAYUGA NORDIC SKIBINGHAMTON NY  5   :48:30.0  :12:02.1

M6  - MASTER MEN 6
STEPHEN WRIGHT   70   10 NWVEWATERBURY CENTER VT  1   :37:31.8  :  : 0.0

IAN BLAIR    6   24 BETHEL OUTING CLUBBETHEL ME  2   :39:54.4  : 2:22.6

CHRISTOPHER NAIMIE   53   36 BOW NORDICWILMOT NH  3   :46:06.3  : 8:34.5

THOMAS SMITH   60   37 CSUWELLESLEY MA  4   :46:08.6  : 8:36.8

JOHN WITMER   69   49 NWVEWILLISTON VT  5   :49:51.1  :12:19.3

M7  - MASTER MEN 7
BRYCE WING   68   12 FORD SAYREHANOVER NH  1   :37:56.4  :  : 0.0

CHARLIE GUNN   36   17 BLACK WATER NORDICHENNIKER NH  2   :38:59.9  : 1:03.5

TIM COWAN   17   29 NWVEVERGENNES VT  3   :43:14.4  : 5:18.0

PAUL CURLEY   18   45 AMERICAN LUNG ASSNTAUNTON MA  4   :47:38.0  : 9:41.6

STEVE CAFFREY   13   53FRYEBURG ME  5   :52:31.8  :14:35.4

M8  - MASTER MEN 8
GORDON SCANNELL   57   32 SCHUSSVEREIN SKIPOWNAL ME  1   :44:09.2  :  : 0.0

GRAHAM HOLMES   38   40 CSUWAYLAND MA  2   :46:35.9  : 2:26.7

PERRY BLAND    7   43 NWVEWESTFORD VT  3   :47:33.7  : 3:24.5

ROGER WILSON   67   52 DRIFTER-XCWINCHESTER MA  4   :52:06.6  : 7:57.4

DANIEL BAUMERT    4   57LEVANT ME  5   :54:12.7  :10:03.5

JOHN WIGGLESWORTH   71   60 DRIFTER XCIPSWICH MA  6   :57:06.3  :12:57.1

M9  - MASTER MEN 9
JONATHAN CHAFFEE   14   33 FORD SAYREWEST LEBANON NH  1   :45:09.0  :  : 0.0

DONAVON FREEMAN   29   35 MT WASHINGTONANDOVER NH  2   :45:17.6  :  : 8.6

RAUL SIREN   58   46BRIGHTON PLT. ME  3   :47:40.2  : 2:31.2

EVERETT INGALLS   43   47 COASTAL NORDICPORTLAND ME  4   :48:10.4  : 3:01.4

JEFFREY GREENE   33   50CONCORD MA  5   :50:30.3  : 5:21.3

FORD VON REYN   66   56 FORD SAYREFAIRLEE VT  6   :54:02.7  : 8:53.7

DAVID HOSMER   39   58 STOWE NORDICSTOWE VT  7   :54:51.7  : 9:42.7

SM  - SENIOR MEN
TYLER DEANGELIS   20    1READFIELD ME  1   :32:30.2  :  : 0.0

DARREN PIOTROW   55    4JACKSON NH  2   :33:39.2  : 1:09.0

CHRIS BURNHAM   10    6 NWVESTOWE VT  3   :35:24.8  : 2:54.6

PETER CAFFREY   12   14FRYEBURG ME  4   :38:03.6  : 5:33.4

ANDREW THEALL   64   22 COLOMBIANEWTON MA  5   :39:40.6  : 7:10.4

TRAVIS ADAMS    1   39 UNH NORDIC CLUBLEEDS ME  6   :46:28.1  :13:57.9

SW  - SENIOR WOMEN
HANNAH SMITH   59   21 CSUWELLESLEY MA  1   :39:37.2  :  : 0.0

JENNIE CAFFREY   11   42FRYEBURG ME  2   :47:10.8  : 7:33.6
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G18 - U18 GIRLS JR CLASS 1
ISABELLE DOLCINO   22   59 BOW NORDICBOW NH  1   :55:40.7  :  : 0.0

B14 - U14 JR BOYS CLASS 3
WYATT TEAFORD   63    9 STRATTON MOUNTAINPERU VT  1   :37:09.6  :  : 0.0

CHIP FREEMAN   28   19 STRATTON MOUNTAINPERU VT  2   :39:31.6  : 2:22.0

FIN BAILEY    3   23 STRATTON MOUNTAINPERU VT  3   :39:50.5  : 2:40.9

B16 - U16 JR BOYS CLASS 2
OLIVER DOLCINO   23   55 BOW NORDICBOW NH  1   :53:43.6  :  : 0.0

B18 - U18 JR BOYS CLASS 1
ADAMS STAPLES   61   20CUMBERLAND ME  1   :39:33.3  :  : 0.0

M10 - MASTER MEN 10
RICK HUBBARD   42   62 STOWE NORDICS. BURLINGTON VT  1   :58:54.9  :  : 0.0

SW  - Did Not Finish
MAUREEN MCAULIFFE   51    0CONTOOCOOK NH***   :  : 0.0

F7  - Did Not Start
SUE EMMONS   27    0 STOWE NORDICS. DUXBURY VT***   :  : 0.0

BOB GRAY   32    0 PUTNEY SKI CLUBNEWBURY VT***   :  : 0.0

NAT LUCY   47    0 MWNINTERVALE NH***   :  : 0.0

THEODORE MOLLANO   52    0 HOPKINTONNH HSHOPKINTON NH***   :  : 0.0

LISA DOUCETT   24    0 CAMBRIDGE SPORTSANDOVER MA***   :  : 0.0

CHARLIE MADDAUS   48    0SUMNER ME***   :  : 0.0

JAMES JENSEN   44    0 BOW NORDICBOW NH***   :  : 0.0

  71 COMPETITORS
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